CC FINANCING STATEMENT AME OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS  NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)	NDMENT				
·					
Nick Barzellone 405-236-0003  E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		~·•			
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)		20190108000007770 01/08/2019 09:35:22 AM			
100 North Broadway, 26th Floor					
Oklahoma City, OK 73102	•				
		THE ABOV	E SPACE IS EO	R EILING OFFICE LISE (	SMI V
INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 20181018000370290 filed 10/18/18		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record]  (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS			
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stateme	ent identified above is terminated v			m UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Deblo cured Party authorizing this	
Statement					
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigner For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in			name of Assignor	in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing States continued for the additional period provided by applicable	•	to the security interest(s	of Secured Party	authorizing this Continuation	n Statement
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:					
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check one of these three b	address: Complete/	ADD name: Comple		
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party	item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item	7a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c	7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7	to be deleted in i	tem 6a or 6b
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	midilialion Change - provide only	Olie Hame (oa or ob)	<del>,,,,===:</del>	<del></del>	_ <del></del>
R					Tailee.v
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assign 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	ment or Party Information Change - provide	only <u>one</u> name (7a or 7b) (use ex	act, full name; do not or	nit, modify, or abbreviate any part o	the Debtor's nam
RIALTO MORTGAGE FINANCE, LLC					
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			<u></u>		
INDIVIDUAL S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)				<del> </del>	SUFFIX
. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	<u> </u>	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY

## 20190108000007770 01/08/2019 09:35:22 AM UCC4 2/2

## UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS					
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item # 20181018000370290 filed 10/18/18	n 1a on Amendment fo	rm			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as					
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME RMF SUB 2, LLC					
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		-	:		
FIRST PERSONAL NAME	<u> </u>				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX	THE AROVE	SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE	IISE ONI V
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a cur			ing purposes only in s	ome filing offices - see Instruction item	
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify 13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	, or abbreviate any par		marrie); see instruction	ns ii name does not lit	<del>-</del>
MONARCH AT LEE BRANCH, LLC					
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PER	SONAL NAME	<u>, ,</u>	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
AA ADDITIONAL ODAOE EOD ITEM O (O-N-to-to-)		<del></del>		<u> </u>	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):					
	Filed and Recor			•	
	71 No.15	te, Shelby County Alabam	a, County		
WARN.	01/08/2019 09:3 \$32.00 CHERR 2019010800000	35:22 AM Y	alei 5. Buyl		
			S. Deyl		
45 YES PINIANOUNO OTATEMENT ANGENIDACNITA		17 Decerioti	on of root estate.		······································
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut  covers as-extracted collateral	is filed as a fixture fili	·	on of real estate: ν Δddress: 12	01 Doug Baker Bouleva	rd
<ol><li>Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in ite</li></ol>	· ·	•	ham, AL	or body bartor bodieva.	. u,
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):			·		
		:			
18. MISCELLANEOUS:			<u></u>	······································	